Estimated Amount (Rs.) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

4,08,000.00 
(approx. without GST) 

Name of the work 

Single Tension Hardware Fittings for WOLF CONDUCTOR 150 sq mm 
(As per enclosed Specification &drawing) 

Supply and delivery of: 

Earnest Money (Rs.) 

8,160 .00 
(Eight Thousand One 

Hundred Sixty) 

Delivery Time 

30 Days 

(Thirty days from the 
date of placement of 

order) 

Dated. aslos/25 

Quantity in No's 

400 Set 
(Four Hundred) 

Name & address of 
the Concerned office 

DIVISION OFFICE 

In the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender document from the website